COPA BASE INFANTIL 2022 - GRUP A

TERRASSA, 28/5/2022

Club Natacié
Terrassa

Prova 4
28/05/2022 - 10:00

Masc., 100m Braga

Infantil Masculina
Llistat de sortida

Serielde 2

o

O©CoOoO~NOUS~,WNE

BLANCA GUEROLA, Aran
FENTANES BELLIARD, Marco
GUARDIOLA GIL, Unai

FORCADA ROSCO, Adria

PIRIZ PENAS, Carlos

MOLINA BERMUDEZ, Pau
ZURERA ALIAS, Daniel

BERNADI ORTIGOSA, Xavier Aitzol
HOUSSAM, Manout

MARTI TORRALBA, Marc

Serie 2de 2
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ARMENGOL TRIVES, Jan
BORRAS KHLOBYSTOVA, Maxim
SANCHEZ CARRERA, David
MURCIA DOMINGUEZ, Lucas
POTTIER IBANEZ, Victor

PONCE VIA, Alex

GARCIA CANALS, Miguel Angel
BOCANEGRA VAREA, David
PATINO SANCHEZ, Izan

DE ALFREDO VARGAS, Ricardo

ANY

06 C.N. Caldes

06 C.N. L'Hospitalet
06 C.N. Lleida

07 C.N. Vilafranca
06 C.N. Sabadell
06 C.N. Terrassa

06 C.N. Terrassa

07 C.E. Mediterrani
07 C.N. Vilafranca
06 C.N. Caldes

06 C.N. Barcelona
07 C.N. Lleida

06 C.E. Mediterrani
06 C.N. Barcelona
06 C.E. Mediterrani
06 C.N. Sant Andreu
06 C.N. Sant Andreu
06 C.N. Mataré

07 C.N. Mataré

06 C.N. Sabadell

1:51.14S8*
1:23.50S*
1:16.69S*
1:15.75S5*
1:14.75S5*
1:15.54S*
1:16.51S*
1:20.19S*
1:41.84L
NT

1:12.72S*
1:13.13L
1:07.73S*
1:09.28L
1:04.34S
1:07.50L
1:09.43L
1:11.92L
1:11.118*
1:17.04L
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